US100 -03.15.2022
WEG Standard Product Catalog
Tru Metric | IEC | ATEX
Register to keep your
catalog up-to-date
Motors | Automation | Energy| Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
IEC Tru-Metric
A-246 Data subject to change without notice.www.weg.net

1800//1500 90S/L 00118ET3EAL90S-W22 $470 T1 44 1 .25 2 .05 86 .5 12 .953 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 90S/L 00118ET3WAL90S-W22 $470 T1 44 1 .25 2 .05 86 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1200//1000 100L 00112ET3EAL100L-W22 $746 T1 80 1 .00 2 .32 87 .5 14 .803 230/460//190/380 2;7
2 1 .5
3600//3000 90S/L 00156ET3EAL90S-W22 $504 T1 44 1 .25 2 .69 85 .5 12 .953 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 90S/L 00156ET3WAL90S-W22 $504 T1 44 1 .25 2 .69 85 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1800//1500 90S/L 00158ET3EAL90L-W22 $524 T1 49 1 .25 2 .79 86 .5 12 .953 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 90S/L 00158ET3WAL90L-W22 $524 T1 49 1 .25 2 .79 86 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1200//1000 100L 00152ET3WAL100L-W22 $812 T1 76 1 .25 3 .13 88 .5 16 .535 460//220-240/380-415 2,7
1200//1000 112M 00152ET3EAL112M-W22 $923 T1 93 1 .25 3 .08 88 .5 15 .472 230/460//190/380 2;7;51
1200//1000 112M 00152ET3WAL112M-W22 $923 T1 93 1 .25 3 .08 88 .5 15 .472 460//220-240/380-415 2;7;51
900//750 112M 00159ET3YAL112M-W22 $1,001 T1 90 1 .25 3 .50 84 .0 15 .472 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
3 2 .2
3600//3000 90S/L 00236ET3EAL90L-W22 $756 T1 50 1 .25 3 .85 86 .5 12 .953 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 90S/L 00236ET3WAL90L-W22 $756 T1 49 1 .25 3 .85 86 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1800//1500 100L 00218ET3EAL100L-W22 $630 T1 66 1 .25 4 .11 89 .5 14 .803 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 100L 00218ET3WAL100L-W22 $630 T1 66 1 .25 4 .11 89 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1200//1000 132S 00212ET3EAL132S-W22 $1,166 T1 131 1 .25 4 .41 89 .5 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
1200//1000 132S 00212ET3YAL132S-W22 $1,166 T1 136 1 .25 4 .41 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
900//750 132S 00209ET3YAL132S-W22 $1,412 T1 145 1 .25 4 .75 85 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
continued on next page
IEC Tru-Metric
A-249Can’t find what you are looking for? Call 1-800-ASK-4WEG (275-4934)Data subject to change without notice.
IE

(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
4 3
3600//3000 100L 00336ET3EAL100L-W22 $805 T1 65 1 .25 5 .01 88 .5 14 .803 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 100L 00336ET3WAL100L-W22 $805 T1 65 1 .25 5 .01 88 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1800//1500 100L 00318ET3EAL100L-W22 $672 T1 77 1 .25 5 .33 89 .5 14 .803 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 100L 00318ET3WAL100L-W22 $672 T1 77 1 .25 5 .33 89 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
1200//1000 132M 00312ET3EAL132M-W22 $1,247 T1 137 1 .25 6 .01 89 .5 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
1200//1000 132M 00312ET3YAL132M-W22 $1,247 T1 147 1 .25 6 .01 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
900//750 132M 00309ET3EAL132M-W22 $1,610 T1 193 1 .25 6 .29 85 .5 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
900//750 132M 00309ET3YAL132M-W22 $1,610 T1 156 1 .25 6 .29 85 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
5 .5 4
3600//3000 112M 00436ET3EAL112M-W22 $874 T1 86 1 .25 6 .67 88 .5 15 .472 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 112M 00436ET3YAL112M-W22 $874 T1 86 1 .25 6 .67 88 .5 15 .472 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1800//1500 112M 00418ET3EAL112M-W22 $679 T1 93 1 .25 7 .28 89 .5 15 .472 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 112M 00418ET3YAL112M-W22 $679 T1 93 1 .25 7 .28 89 .5 15 .472 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1200//1000 132M 00412ET3EAL132M-W22 $1,254 T1 147 1 .25 7 .90 89 .5 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
1200//1000 132M 00412ET3YAL132M-W22 $1,254 T1 147 1 .25 7 .90 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
900//750 160M 00409ET3Y160M-W22 $1,947 T1 299 1 .25 8 .17 86 .5 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
7 .5 5 .5
3600//3000 132S 00536ET3EAL132S-W22 $1,144 T1 136 1 .25 8 .97 89 .5 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 132S 00536ET3YAL132S-W22 $1,144 T1 136 1 .25 8 .97 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1800//1500 132S 00518ET3EAL132S-W22 $932 T1 142 1 .25 9 .07 91 .7 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 132S 00518ET3YAL132S-W22 $932 T1 142 1 .25 9 .07 91 .7 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1800/1500 132S 00518ET3Y132S-W22  $953 T1 161 1 .25 9 .07 91 .7 19 .291 460//380-415 7
1200//1000 132M/L 00512ET3Y132M/L-W22 $1,760 T1 206 1 .25 10 .8 91 .0 20 .276 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 160M 00509ET3Y160M-W22 $2,244 T1 306 1 .25 11 .1 87 .5 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
10 7 .5
3600//3000 132S 00736ET3EAL132S-W22 $1,292 T1 148 1 .25 12 .3 90 .2 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
3600//3000 132S 00736ET3YAL132S-W22 $1,292 T1 147 1 .25 12 .3 90 .2 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1800//1500 132M 00718ET3EAL132M-W22 $1,110 T1 159 1 .25 12 .2 91 .7 19 .291 230/460//190/380 2;7
1800//1500 132M 00718ET3YAL132M-W22 $1,110 T1 159 1 .25 12 .2 91 .7 19 .291 460//380-415/660-690 2;7
1200//1000 160M 00712ET3Y160M-W22 $2,306 T1 306 1 .25 13 .1 91 .0 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 160L 00709ET3Y160L-W22 $2,774 T1 352 1 .25 15 .2 88 .5 25 .276 460//380-415/660-690 7
15 11
3600//3000 160M 01136ET3Y160M-W22 $2,102 T1 304 1 .25 17 .9 91 .7 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
1800//1500 160M 01118ET3Y160M-W22 $1,726 T1 321 1 .25 18 .2 92 .4 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
1200//1000 160L 01112ET3Y160L-W22 $3,160 T1 354 1 .25 18 .8 91 .7 25 .276 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 180L 01109ET3Y180L-W22 $4,031 T1 419 1 .25 19 .5 89 .5 27 .638 460//380-415/660-690 7
20 15
3600//3000 160M 01536ET3Y160M-W22 $2,413 T1 320 1 .25 24 .4 91 .7 23 .543 460//380-415/660-690 7
1800//1500 160L 01518ET3Y160L-W22 $2,118 T1 375 1 .25 25 .0 93 .0 25 .276 460//380-415/660-690 7
1200//1000 180L 01512ET3Y180L-W22 $3,884 T1 447 1 .25 24 .7 91 .7 27 .638 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 200L 01509ET3Y200L-W22 $5,158 T1 517 1 .25 28 .0 91 .0 30 .197 460//380-415/660-690 7
25 18 .5
3600//3000 160L 01836ET3Y160L-W22 $2,925 T1 353 1 .25 29 .9 92 .4 25 .276 460//380-415/660-690 7
1800//1500 180M 01818ET3Y180M-W22 $2,689 T1 436 1 .25 30 .6 93 .6 26 .142 460//380-415/660-690 7
1200//1000 200L 01812ET3Y200L-W22 $4,886 T1 552 1 .25 30 .8 93 .0 30 .197 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 225S/M 01809ET3Y225S/M-W22 $5,902 T1 830 1 .25 31 .6 93 .0 34 .882 460//380-415/660-690 7
30 22
3600//3000 180M 02236ET3Y180M-W22 $3,492 T1 424 1 .25 34 .7 92 .4 26 .142 460//380-415/660-690 7
1800//1500 180L 02218ET3Y180L-W22 $3,225 T1 457 1 .25 36 .0 93 .6 27 .638 460//380-415/660-690 7
1200//1000 200L 02212ET3Y200L-W22 $4,924 T1 601 1 .25 37 .1 93 .0 30 .197 460//380-415/660-690 7
900//750 225S/M 02209ET3Y225S/M-W22 $7,506 T1 885 1 .25 37 .6 93 .0 34 .882 460//380-415/660-690 7
continued on next page
IEC Tru-Metric
A-250 Data subject to change without notice.www.weg.net

Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0 .5 0 .37 1800//1500 71 .3718EP3EAL71FF-W22 $340 T1 26 1 .15 1 .06 73 .0 9 .764 230/460//380-415 2;7
0 .75 0 .55
3600//3000 71 .5536EP3EAL71FF-W22 $366 T1 23 1 .15 1 .14 76 .0 9 .764 230/460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 80 .5518EP3EAL80FF-W22 $383 T1 28 1 .15 1 .25 77 .0 10 .866 230/460//380-415 2;7
1 0 .75
1800//1500 90S/L .7518ET3EAL90S/LFF-W $479 T1 42 1 .25 1 .47 85 .5 12 .953 230/460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 90S/L .7518ET3WAL90S/LFF-W $479 T1 43 1 .25 1 .47 85 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
2 1 .5
1800//1500 90S/L 00158ET3EAL90LFF-W22 $583 T1 49 1 .25 2 .79 86 .5 12 .953 208-230/460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 90L 00158ET3WAL90LFF-W22 $583 T1 51 1 .25 2 .79 86 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415
1200//1000 100L 00152ET3WAL100LFF-W2 $882 T1 76 1 .25 3 .04 88 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
3 2 .2
3600/3000 90L 00236ET3WAL90LFF-W22 $815 T1 46 1 .25 3 .85 86 .5 12 .953 460//220-240/380-415
1800//1500 100L 00218ET3EAL100LFF-W2 $700 T1 66 1 .25 4 .11 89 .5 14 .803 230/460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 100L 00218ET3WAL100LFF-W2 $700 T1 68 1 .25 4 .05 87 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415
4 3 1800//1500 100L 00318ET3WAL100LFF-W2 $742 T1 77 1 .25 5 .33 89 .5 14 .803 460//220-240/380-415 2;7
5 .5 4
3600//3000 112M 00436ET3YAL112MFF-W2 $944 T1 86 1 .25 6 .67 88 .5 15 .472 460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 112M 00418ET3YAL112MFF-W2 $749 T1 93 1 .25 7 .28 89 .5 15 .472 460//380-415 2;7
1200//1000 132M 00412ET3YAL132MFF-W2 $1,333 T1 147 1 .25 7 .90 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415 2;7
7 .5 5 .5
3600/3000 132S 00536ET3YAL132SFF-W2 $1,223 T1 135 1 .25 8 .97 89 .5 19 .291 460//380-415 39
1800//1500 132S 00518ET3YAL132SFF-W2 $1,011 T1 142 1 .25 9 .07 91 .7 19 .291 460//380-415 2;7
10 7 .5
3600//3000 132S 00736ET3YAL132SFF-W2 $1,371 T1 147 1 .25 12 .3 90 .2 19 .291 460//380-415 2;7
1800//1500 132M 00718ET3YAL132MFF-W2 $1,189 T1 159 1 .25 12 .2 91 .7 19 .291 460//380-415 2;7
15 11
3600//3000 160M 01136ET3Y160MFF-W22 $2,219 T1 304 1 .25 17 .9 91 .7 23 .543 460//380-415 7
1800//1500 160M 01118ET3Y160MFF-W22 $1,843 T1 304 1 .25 18 .2 92 .4 23 .543 460//380-415 7
20 15 1800//1500 160L 01518ET3Y160LFF-W22 $2,235 T1 358 1 .25 25 .0 93 .0 25 .276 460//380-415 7
30 22 1800//1500 180L 02218ET3Y180LFF-W22 $3,361 T1 501 1 .25 36 .0 93 .6 27 .638 460//380-415 V 7
50 37
3600//3000 200L 03736ET3Y200LFF-W22 $5,789 T1 595 1 .25 61 .3 93 .6 30 .197 460//380-415 V 7;51
1800//1500 225S/M 03718ET3Y225S/MFF-W22 $7,774 T1 1058 1 .25 58 .5 94 .5 34 .882 460//380-415 V 7
A-252

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
0 .25 0 .18
3000//3600 63 E0.1836EP3WAX63F3-W2 $364 XN 22 1 .00 0 .51 63 .6 8 .504 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 63 E0.1818EP3WAX63F3-W2 $365 XN 20 1 .00 0 .57 64 .7 8 .504 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 71 E0.1812EP3WAX71F3-W2 $476 XN 29 1 .00 0 .74 58 .6 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
0 .33 0 .25
3000//3600 63 E0.2536EP3WAX63F3-W2 $373 XN 23 1 .00 0 .71 64 .8 8 .504 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 71 E0.2518EP3WAX71F3-W2 $415 XN 27 1 .00 0 .74 68 .5 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 71 E0.2512EP3WAX71F3-W2 $483 XN 32 1 .00 1 .05 61 .6 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
0 .5 0 .37
3000//3600 71 E0.3736EP3WAX71F3-W2 $408 XN 24 1 .00 0 .88 71 .2 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 71 E0.3718EP3WAX71F3-W2 $427 XN 28 1 .00 1 .03 72 .7 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 80 E0.3712EP3WAX80F3-W2 $507 XN 33 1 .00 1 .10 67 .6 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
0 .75 0 .55
3000//3600 71 E0.5536EP3WAX71F3-W2 $415 XN 29 1 .00 1 .20 74 .1 9 .843 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 80 E0.5518EP3WAX80F3-W2 $488 XN 38 1 .00 1 .36 77 .1 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 80 E0.5512EP3WAX80F3-W2 $523 XN 36 1 .00 1 .45 73 .1 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1 0 .75
3000//3600 80 E0.7536EP3WAX80F3-W2 $499 XN 37 1 .00 1 .56 79 .5 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 80 E0.7536ET3WAX80F3-W2 $659 XN 27 1 .00 1 .63 81 .1 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 80 E0.7518EP3WAX80F3-W2 $507 XN 39 1 .00 1 .61 80 .1 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 80 E0.7518ET3WAX80F3-W2 $670 XN 39 1 .00 1 .60 82 .8 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 90S E0.7512EP3WAX90SF3-W $660 XN 48 1 .00 1 .92 76 .4 11 .969 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 L90S E0.7512ET3WAXL90SF3W $872 XN 51 1 .00 1 .91 79 .1 13 .169 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1 .5 1 .1
3000//3600 80 E00136EP3WAX80F3-W22 $538 XN 41 1 .00 2 .33 80 .2 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 80 E00136ET3WAX80F3-W22 $711 XN 35 1 .00 2 .32 83 .4 10 .906 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90S E00118EP3WAX90SF3-W2 $578 XN 53 1 .00 2 .36 82 .1 11 .969 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90S E00118ET3WAX90SF3-W2 $763 XN 51 1 .00 2 .34 84 .8 11 .969 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 90L E00112EP3WAX90LF3-W2 $700 XN 58 1 .00 2 .80 78 .1 12 .953 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 100L E00112ET3WAX100LF3-W $924 XN 126 1 .00 2 .68 81 .5 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
2 1 .5
3000//3600 90S E00156EP3WAX90SF3-W2 $614 XN 45 1 .00 3 .08 82 .5 11 .969 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 90S E00156ET3WAX90SF3-W2 $811 XN 50 1 .00 3 .06 85 .2 11 .969 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90L E00158EP3WAX90LF3-W2 $673 XN 56 1 .00 3 .22 83 .1 12 .953 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90L E00158ET3WAX90LF3-W2 $889 XN 59 1 .00 3 .15 86 .1 12 .953 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 100L E00152EP3WAX100LF3-W $872 XN 73 1 .00 3 .71 80 .3 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 100L E00152ET3WAX100LF3-W $1,152 XN 98 1 .00 3 .71 82 .8 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27,51
3 2 .2
3000//3600 90L E00236EP3WAX90LF3-W2 $700 XN 63 1 .00 4 .56 83 .9 12 .953 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 90L E00236ET3WAX90LF3-W2 $924 XN 56 1 .00 4 .37 86 .5 12 .953 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 100L E00218EP3WAX100LF3-W $845 XN 85 1 .00 4 .56 84 .9 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 100L E00218ET3WAX100LF3-W $1,116 XN 77 1 .00 4 .50 87 .2 16 .299 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 112M E00212EP3YAX112MF3-W $1,181 XN 87 1 .00 5 .34 83 .0 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 112M E00212ET3YAX112MF3-W $1,561 XN 110 1 .00 5 .16 84 .7 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
4 3
3000//3600 100L E00336EP3WAX100LF3-W $916 XN 89 1 .00 5 .85 85 .0 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 100L E00336ET3WAX100LF3-W $1,210 XN 80 1 .00 5 .68 87 .4 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 100L E00318EP3WAX100LF3-W $1,016 XN 86 1 .00 6 .07 86 .0 14 .803 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 L100L E00318ET3WAXL100LF3W $1,342 XN 86 1 .00 6 .07 88 .1 16 .457 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132S E00312EP3YAX132SF3-W $1,684 XN 140 1 .00 7 .34 83 .6 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132S E00312ET3YAX132SF3-W $2,225 XN 147 1 .00 6 .84 86 .0 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
5 .5 4
3000//3600 112M E00436EP3YAX112MF3-W $1,174 XN 87 1 .00 7 .50 86 .3 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 112M E00436ET3YAX112MF3-W $1,552 XN 94 1 .00 7 .49 88 .4 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 112M E00418EP3YAX112MF3-W $1,388 XN 96 1 .00 8 .20 87 .0 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 112M E00418ET3YAX112MF3-W $1,712 XN 100 1 .00 8 .09 89 .3 15 .512 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132M E00412EP3YAX132MF3-W $1,910 XN 155 1 .00 9 .50 84 .9 19 .252 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132M E00412ET3YAX132MF3-W $2,524 XN 158 1 .00 9 .03 86 .8 19 .252 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
continued on next page
ATEX Motors
A-254 Data subject to change without notice.www.weg.net
IEC

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
7 .5 5 .5
3000//3600 132S E00536EP3YAX132SF3-W $1,613 XN 137 1 .00 10 .5 88 .0 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 132S E00536ET3YAX132SF3-W $2,132 XN 145 1 .00 10 .6 89 .2 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 132S E00518EP3YAX132SF3-W $1,798 XN 162 1 .00 10 .4 87 .7 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 132S E00518ET3YAX132SF3-W $2,218 XN 150 1 .00 10 .1 89 .8 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132M E00512EP3YAX132MF3-W $2,312 XN 164 1 .00 12 .9 86 .2 19 .252 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132M/L E00512ET3YAX132MLF3W $3,052 XN 207 1 .00 12 .6 88 .0 20 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
10 7 .5
3000//3600 132S E00736EP3YAX132SF3-W $1,833 XN 144 1 .00 13 .8 88 .7 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 132S E00736ET3YAX132SF3-W $2,422 XN 158 1 .00 13 .9 90 .3 17 .795 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 132M E00718EP3YAX132MF3-W $2,135 XN 164 1 .00 13 .9 89 .4 19 .252 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 132M E00718ET3YAX132MF3-W $2,634 XN 167 1 .00 13 .9 90 .4 19 .252 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 160M E00712EP3YAX160MF3-W $3,221 XN 286 1 .00 14 .7 88 .5 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 160M E00712ET3YAX160MF3-W $4,256 XN 298 1 .00 14 .6 89 .1 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
15 11
3000//3600 160M E01136EP3YAX160MF3-W $3,150 XN 266 1 .00 20 .1 90 .6 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 160M E01136ET3YAX160MF3-W $4,163 XN 291 1 .00 19 .7 91 .4 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 160M E01118EP3YAX160MF3-W $3,331 XN 269 1 .00 20 .9 90 .3 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 160M E01118ET3YAX160MF3-W $4,108 XN 287 1 .00 20 .6 91 .5 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 160L E01112EP3YAX160LF3-W $4,243 XN 337 1 .00 21 .7 89 .3 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 160L E01112ET3YAX160LF3-W $5,607 XN 347 1 .00 21 .7 90 .3 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
20 15
3000//3600 160M E01536EP3YAX160MF3-W $3,398 XN 284 1 .00 27 .2 91 .4 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 160M E01536ET3YAX160MF3-W $4,490 XN 302 1 .00 27 .7 91 .9 23 .543 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 160L E01518EP3YAX160LF3-W $3,622 XN 313 1 .00 28 .2 91 .2 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 160L E01518ET3YAX160LF3-W $4,696 XN 335 1 .00 28 .0 92 .1 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 180L E01512EP3YAX180LF3-W $5,388 XN 411 1 .00 27 .1 90 .6 27 .638 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 180L E01512ET3YAX180LF3-W $7,119 XN 435 1 .00 27 .3 91 .2 27 .638 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
25 18 .5
3000//3600 160L E01836EP3YAX160LF3-W $3,960 XN 356 1 .00 33 .2 92 .2 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 160L E01836ET3YAX160LF3-W $5,233 XN 335 1 .00 33 .6 92 .4 25 .276 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 180M E01818EP3YAX180MF3-W $5,439 XN 389 1 .00 34 .7 91 .7 26 .142 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 180M E01818ET3YAX180MF3-W $6,708 XN 397 1 .00 34 .7 92 .6 26 .142 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 200L E01812EP3YAX200LF3-W $7,499 XN 502 1 .00 35 .2 91 .3 30 .197 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 200L E01812ET3YAX200LF3-W $9,910 XN 504 1 .00 36 .0 91 .7 30 .197 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
30 22
3000//3600 180M E02236EP3YAX180MF3-W $5,140 XN 389 1 .00 38 .1 92 .4 26 .142 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
3000//3600 180M E02236ET3YAX180MF3-W $6,792 XN 402 1 .00 39 .3 92 .7 26 .142 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 180L E02218EP3YAX180LF3-W $5,934 XN 446 1 .00 39 .9 92 .4 27 .638 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27

Approx.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
Service
Factor
FL Amps
@ High
FL. Eff
(%)
“C”
Dimension
(in)
Voltage (V) Notes
1 0 .75
3000//3600 80 E0.7536XT3WAX80F3-W2 $1,432 XD 51 1 1 .65 81 .1 12 .205 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 80 E0.7518XT3WAX80F3-W2 $1,450 XD 55 1 1 .66 82 .5 12 .205 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 90S/L E0.7512XT3WAX90LF3-W $1,355 XD 103 1 1 .91 79 .1 15 .118 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1 .5 1 .1
3000//3600 80 E00136XT3WAX80F3-W2 $1,489 XD 53 1 2 .32 83 .4 12 .205 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90S/L E00118XT3WAX90LF3-W $1,507 XD 100 1 2 .34 84 .8 15 .118 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 100L E00112XT3WAX100LF3-W $1,794 XD 108 1 2 .76 81 .5 17 .244 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
2 1 .5
3000//3600 90S/L E00156XT3WAX90SF3-W $1,549 XD 96 1 3 .1 84 .2 15 .118 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 90S/L E00158XT3WAX90LF3-W $1,681 XD 106 1 3 .16 85 .7 15 .118 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 100L E00152XT3WAX100LF3-W $1,985 XD 119 1 3 .71 82 .8 17 .244 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
3 2 .2
3000//3600 90S/L E00236XT3WAX90LF3-W $1,733 XD 103 1 4 .37 86 .5 15 .118 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 100L E00218XT3WAX100LF3-W $2,015 XD 115 1 4 .56 87 .2 17 .244 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 112M E00212XT3YAX112MF3-W $2,305 XD 157 1 5 .24 84 .7 17 .953 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
4 3
3000//3600 100L E00336XT3WAX100LF3-W $2,167 XD 115 1 5 .68 87 .4 17 .244 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 100L E00318XT3WAX100LF3-W $2,415 XD 136 1 6 .07 88 .1 17 .244 220-240/380-415//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132S/M E00312XT3YAX132SF3-W $3,643 XD 214 1 6 .87 85 .6 20 .63 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
5 .5 4
3000//3600 112M E00436XT3YAX112MF3-W $2,728 XD 146 1 7 .58 88 .4 17 .953 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 112M E00418XT3YAX112MF3-W $2,789 XD 157 1 8 .35 88 .9 17 .953 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1000//1200 132S/M E00412XT3YAX132MF3-W $4,076 XD 214 1 9 .03 86 .8 20 .63 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
7 .5 5 .5
3000//3600 132S/M E00536XT3YAX132SF3-W $3,484 XD 196 1 10 .6 89 .2 20 .63 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27
1500//1800 132S/M E00518XT3YAX132SF3-W $3,418 XD 207 1 10 .4 89 .8 20 .63 380-415/660-690//440-460 1;8;27